of completed high-quality short dramas from third parties and then translate them into multiple languages, including but not limited
to, English, Spanish, Portuguese, Japanese, Korean, and Thai. As of April 30, 2024, Bit Digital exited its FlexTV had a total
inventory of over 300 (three hundred) short dramas, with 204 (two hundred and four) already released. Among the released dramas,
fifty-three (53) are self-produced. 
A typical timeline for launching one short drama product is divided into three stages. The first stage is the script polishing period,
which lasts approximately 15-30 days.